       LedsOnlineCanada
LED PAR30 Lamp
Features
• Base selection: E26; E27; GU24
Application Information
Applications
Tracking lighting

PAR30 GU24
E920 E26
Ordering Guide
PAR30 C 01 15 W2 40 B
Lamp Type
PAR30: PAR30 Short Neck
Multiple lenses
E920: PAR30 Long Neck
Multiple lenses
Voltage
C: 120V
B: 240V
Base
01: E26
02: E27
03: GU24
Wattage
15W
CCT Beam Angle
15: 15° W1: 2500-2700K; W2: 2700-2800K
W3: 2800-3000K; W4: 3000-3200K
W5: 3200-3500K; W6: 3500-3700K
W7: 3700-4000K; C1: 5000-5500K
C2: 5500-6500K
25: 25°
40: 40°
60: 60°
80: 80°
Housing Finish
B: black
S: silver
  LedsOnlineCanda
4210, Jean-Rivard, Apt 1 Montreal,